
Proposed Educational Visits 2023 – 2024  

 
 

   

Autumn 2023    

Spanish Exchange Students to MTS 

German Exchange Students to MTS 

Geography trip to Wales 

German Exchange MTS to Germany 

Spanish Exchange MTS to Spain 

U13 Hockey Tour to Holland 

Surf Trip to Fuerteventura 

DET Trip to Bologna 

Classics Trip to Rome 

History Trip to Berlin 

MFL Trip to Paris 

CCF Ypres Armistice Parade, Belgium 

Independent School Ski Championship to Sestriere, Italy 

 

Fri 15 - Fri 22 September 

Thurs 21 - Thurs 28 September 

Thurs 5 - Sat 8 October 

Wed 11 - Wed 18 October 

Fri 13 - Fri 20 October  

Sat 14 - Thurs 19 October 

Mon 16 - Sun 22 October 

Tue 17 - Fri 20 October 

Sun 15 - Sat 21 October 

Mon 16 - Thurs 19 October 

Mon 16 - Fri 20 October 

Thurs 9 - Sat 11 November 

Fri 15 - Thurs 21 December 

 

Year 11,12,13 

Year 10,11 

Year 8 

Year 10,11 

Year 11,12,13 

Year 8 

Year 9,10,11,12,13 

Year 10,11,12,13 

Year 12,13 

Year 11,12 

Year 11,12,13 

Year 10,11,12,13   

Year 9,10,11,12,13  

Mr Bailey 

Mr Pacey 

Mr Murray 

Mr Pacey 

Mr Bailey 

Mr Middleton 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Willson 

Mr Husbands 

Mr Hoyle 

Miss Danis 

Mr Firestone   

Mr Firestone  

 

Spring 2024 

Ski Trip to Les Deux Alpes – TBC 

Classics Trip to Bath 

Art Trip to Washington DC & New York 

DofE Silver Practice Expedition, Kent Downs 

Classics Trip to Naples 

U15 Cricket Tour to UAE 

U14 Rugby Tour 

  

  

  

February half term TBC 

Sat 17 - Mon 19 February 

Sun 18 - Sun 25 February 

Fri 29 - Sun 31 March  

Sat 30 March - Sat 6 April 

Easter Holidays 

Mon 8 - Fri 12 April  

 

 

All Year Groups 

Year 7, 8 

Year 10,11,12,13 

Year 11 

Year 10,11,12,13 

Year 10 

Year 9 

  

 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Gazeley 

Ms Lumsden 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Husbands 

Mr McGowan 

Mr Conway 

 

 
Summer 2024 

DofE Bronze Qualifying Expedition, Phasels Wood 

Malta Adventure Trip 

DofE Gold Practice Expedition, Brecon Beacons 

DofE Silver Qualifying Expedition, New Forest 

Economics Trip to Japan 

 

Sun 5 - Mon 6 May  

Sat 25 - Fri 31 May 

Mon 27 - Thurs 30 May  

Fri 5 - Sun 7 July 

Fri 5 - Sat 14 July   

 

Year 10 

Year 7 

Year 12 

Year 11 

Year 11,12 

 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Shirley 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Beacham 

Senior Rugby Tour to USA and Canada 

CERN 

Work Experience in Austria 

Teach & Trek Nepal 

Climbing & Kayak Trip, Rhos Y Gwaliau, Wales 

CCF Army Summer Camp, TBC 

DofE Gold Qualifying Expedition 

Phab Week 

 

Fri 5 - Fri 19 July  

Summer 2024 TBC 

Sun 7 - 4 July  

Fri 5 - Fri 20 July     

Summer 2024 TBC 

Summer 2024 TBC 

Mon 29 July - Thurs 2 August 

Mon 25 - Fri 30 August 

 

Year 11,12,13 

TBC 

Years 11,12 

Years 11,12,13 

Year 10,11,12,13 

Year 12 

Year 12 

Year 12,13 

 

Mr Conway 

Miss Hustwitt 

Mrs Udell 

Mr Hilton Dennis 

Mr Firestone 

Mr Anderson 

Mr Shirley 

Mr Flower 

 



 

Autumn 2024 

Independent School Ski Championship to Sestriere, Italy 

 

 

 

Christmas hols TBC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Years 9,10,11,12,13 

 

 

Mr Firestone 

 

 


